Byt T-207

Oznaceni

01

02

03

04

Uzitna plocha bytu
Celkova plocha bytu
05

Sklep

Parkovaci misto

Nazev

Chodba + KK

Obyvaci pokoj

Loznice

Koupelna + WC

Lodzie

2zidence Vitove 4 |

Praha 5

2+1 52,4 m? 2. NP

Plocha / m?
17,0
15,6

12,3

6,3

50,2

52,4
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